= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

“TH

_.-

(BN, mEHH

i'
[ |

<WRnRI.

’.
8

»

142080-
5F626U-
721532/
}F/3F26
134543-
195500-
122440-
1P0107-
F8415P-
600F23-
006015/
70/21P-

346142-
12P325-

541660-

0/23020-

(R6) 15:30 TIPPERARY, 2m 3f 130y
MansionBet Proud To Support Irish Racing Beginners Chase (Class ) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

)l 723/15P

CALICOJACK 116

b g Beneficial - Ballyoscar

DOCTOR DUFFY 110D
br g Craigsteel - Anna's Melody

DOMMAGE POUR TOI (Fr) 150 D

b g Magadan - Phenyl Des Mottes
GET SMART (FR) 975

b g Oscar - Jaldemosa

I'M A GAME CHANGER 120
b g Arcadio - Drinadaly

LINE OUT 173D
b g Shantou - Bluebell Line

OSKAR HIGH 209 D
b g Mountain High - Kiwi Lass

OURAULDMAN 298 D BF

b g Court Cave - Back In Town

OZZIE'S WAY 249D
b g Oscar - Stashedaway

PEACHES AND CREAM 150D
b g Salutino - Muffles Girl

POLISHED STEEL 122
b g Jeremy - Chaperoned

TIME FOR MABEL (FR) 594 (17F)

che g Soldier of Fortune - Athens Two O Four

WESTMEAD 295
b g Windsor Knot - Lady Annellie

BORO TARI 278
bay m Gold Well - Boro Bee

INISHBEL 251

b m Arakan - Schindler's Dame

HUMPS AND BUMPS 99

b m Court Cave - Cat Burglar

DAYBREAK BQOY 151 (17F) D
bay g Kingsalsa - Aloisi

812 -0t

712-0

712-0

912-0

812 -0t

812-0

812-0

612 -0t

712 -0t

512-0

612 -0t

912-0p

512-0

711-7

711-7t

711-7

712-0

S W Flanagan
N Meade

C A Landers (5)
C Byrnes

Rachael Blackmore

H de Bromhead

D E Mullins
Ms M Mullins

D N Russell
G Elliott

P T Enright
J E Kiely

S D Torrens (7)
Norman Lee

D Robinson (3)
H de Bromhead

S A Mulcahy (7)
Denis Hogan

M Moore
P

J
G P Cromwell

R M Power

Mrs J Harrington

T Ryan (5)
O'Grady

D J O'Keeffe
Mrs P Dobbs

J J Slevin
H de Bromhead

S F O'Keeffe (5)
Colin Bowe

Reserve 1
Peter Croke

Reserve 2
H de Bromhead

136

141

128

104

112



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

18 . 5P44R7- LADY VIOLET 132 711-7 Reserve 3 ]
br m Stowaway - Clohass Melody E Sheehy

ATR VERDICT: Grade Two-winning novice hurdler DOMMAGE POUR TOI might be able to win his
first chase at the fifth time of asking. The selection is back from the Grade One company he kept when
unseating behind Faugheen in the Flogas at the Dublin Racing Festival at Leopardstown. Dommage
Pour Toi is rated five pounds inferior to I'm A Game Changer but that's hardly an insurmountable task.
It's difficult to imagine I'm A Game Changer being anywhere else than bang there at the business end.
However Dommage Pour Toi might just have the scope to progress more, and having started off in a
point-to-point you'd imagine over the larger obstacles is where his true vocation always lay. Many of
these are having their first taste of action over fences and it should be an informative heat all told.

Top Tip: DOMMAGE POUR TOI (3)
Watch out for: I'M A GAME CHANGER (5)
EREE races

Ciowonload en the

M aces | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & 75pSiore

|A | DORVNLOAD FOR
W ana300 |

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



