

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R6) 15:30 TIPPERARY, 2m 3f 130y

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		723/15P -	<b>CALICOJACK</b> 116 b g Beneficial - Ballyoscar	8 12 - 0t	S W Flanagan N Meade	-
2	***************************************	142080-	<b>DOCTOR DUFFY</b> 110 D br g Craigsteel - Anna's Melody	7 12 - 0	C A Landers (5) C Byrnes	-
3	*	5F626U-	<b>DOMMAGE POUR TOI</b> (FR) 150 D b g Magadan - Phenyl Des Mottes	7 12 - 0	Rachael Blackmore H de Bromhead	136
4		721532/	<b>GET SMART</b> (FR) 975 b g Oscar - Jaldemosa	9 12 - 0	D E Mullins Ms M Mullins	-
5		1F/3F26 -	<b>I'M A GAME CHANGER</b> 120 b g Arcadio - Drinadaly	8 12 - 0t	D N Russell G Elliott	141
6		134543-	<b>LINE OUT</b> 173 D b g Shantou - Bluebell Line	8 12 - 0	P T Enright J E Kiely	128
7		195500-	<b>OSKAR HIGH</b> 209 D b g Mountain High - Kiwi Lass	8 12 - 0	S D Torrens (7) Norman Lee	104
8		122440-	<b>OURAULDMAN</b> 298 D BF b g Court Cave - Back In Town	6 12 - 0t	D Robinson (3) H de Bromhead	-
9	M	1P0107-	<b>OZZIE'S WAY</b> 249 D b g Oscar - Stashedaway	7 12 - 0t	S A Mulcahy (7) Denis Hogan	-
10		F8415P-	<b>PEACHES AND CREAM</b> 150 D b g Salutino - Muffles Girl	5 12 - 0	J M Moore G P Cromwell	-
11		600F23-	POLISHED STEEL 122 b g Jeremy - Chaperoned	6 12 - 0t	R M Power Mrs J Harrington	-
12		006015/	<b>TIME FOR MABEL</b> (FR) 594 (17F) che g Soldier of Fortune - Athens Two O Four	9 12 - 0p	T Ryan (5) E J O'Grady	-
13		70/21P-	WESTMEAD 295 b g Windsor Knot - Lady Annellie	5 12 - 0	D J O'Keeffe Mrs P Dobbs	-
14		346142-	BORO TARI 278 bay m Gold Well - Boro Bee	7 11 - 7	J J Slevin H de Bromhead	-
15		12P325-	INISHBEL 251 b m Arakan - Schindler's Dame	7 11 - 7t	S F O'Keeffe (5) Colin Bowe	112
16		541660-	HUMPS AND BUMPS 99 b m Court Cave - Cat Burglar	7 11 - 7	Reserve 1 Peter Croke	-
17		0/23020-	<b>DAYBREAK BOY</b> 151 (17F) D bay g Kingsalsa - Aloisi	7 12 - 0	Reserve 2 H de Bromhead	-

## 5P44R7- **LADY VIOLET** 132

br m Stowaway - Clohass Melody

711-7

Reserve 3 E Sheehy

**ATR VERDICT:** Grade Two-winning novice hurdler DOMMAGE POUR TOI might be able to win his first chase at the fifth time of asking. The selection is back from the Grade One company he kept when unseating behind Faugheen in the Flogas at the Dublin Racing Festival at Leopardstown. Dommage Pour Toi is rated five pounds inferior to I'm A Game Changer but that's hardly an insurmountable task. It's difficult to imagine I'm A Game Changer being anywhere else than bang there at the business end. However Dommage Pour Toi might just have the scope to progress more, and having started off in a point-to-point you'd imagine over the larger obstacles is where his true vocation always lay. Many of these are having their first taste of action over fences and it should be an informative heat all told.

**Top Tip:** DOMMAGE POUR TOI (3)

Watch out for: I'M A GAME CHANGER (5)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



